
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, N 37.60 FT
POB, E 350 FT TO W R/W LINE OF U
R/W LINE 187 FT W 350 FT, S 187 

ALAKAY, LLC
13860 N ST RD 121
MACCLENY, FL 32063

05-4S-17-07665-003

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

5417.00 1.00/
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09/28/2016 DF 1.62 234,125 0 0 234,125
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1
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10,000
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0
431,089

0
431,089
431,089

0

431,089

1462/692 3/18/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER GLENN J & LAUR

ALAKAY, LLC

0881/1740 6/01/1999 WD Q I 335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERITAGE HOLDINGS -

GLENN & LAURA HUNTE
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LAND:2:1: BACK PORTION

SALE:1:1: CORPERATE MERGER/ SEE RE 05119-000 ALSO

3721 ADDN COMM 200 05/03/2006

HX Base Yr

1330 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8800 04 7,344 94.2800 42.43 311,606 1979 1979 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B R  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 7500

BAS 6,000 100 6,000 152,748

CAN 480 30 144 3,666

SFB 1,500 80 1,200 30,550

7,980 7,344 186,964

SFB= N25 W60 S25 E60$ BAS= W60 S100 CAN= S8 E60 N8 W60$ E60
N100$.

SFB 25

60

25

60

BAS

60

100

60

100

CAN8

60

8

60

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 500

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

10,000

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 187.00 250.00 46,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 210,375

2 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CG 0.00 0.00 23,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,750


